-
Pasternack does not make
1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Configuration
•	 Connector 1: N Male
•	 Connector 2: N Male
•	 Cable Type: LMR-400

.
 Description
Pasternack’s PE3C0105/HS type N male to type N male cable using LMR-400 coax is part of our full line of RF components
available for same-day shipping. Pasternack’s flexible RF cable assemblies are ideal for applications where tight bends and
flexure are required. This Pasternack type N to type N cable assembly has a male to male gender configuration with 50 ohm
flexible LMR-400 coax. The PE3C0105/HS type N male to type N male cable assembly operates to 5.8 GHz. The double
shielding of this Pasternack cable assembly provides excellent shielding effectiveness of better than 90 dB.
Custom versions of most RF cable assemblies can be built and shipped same day. Custom cable assembly lengths can
be obtained by specifying the desired length on the web site at time of order or by contacting a sales representative. Other
available RF cable assembly value added services include connector orientation or clocking, heat shrink booting and custom
labeling. RF testing can also be performed to document the electrical performance of your cable assembly.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certifications: N Male to N Male Low Loss Cable Using LMR-400 Coax with Times Microwave Components
with HeatShrink PE3C0105/HS
PE3C0105/HS
PE3C0105/HS  REV 1.0
N Male to N Male Low Loss Cable Using LMR-400 Coax
with Times Microwave Components with HeatShrink

VSWR			   1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation		  85 		  %
RF Shielding	 90 			   dB
Group Delay		  1.2 [3.94]		  ns/ft [ns/m]
Capacitance		  23.9 [78.41]		  pF/ft [pF/m]
Inductance		  0.06 [0.2]		  uH/ft [uH/m]
DC Resistance Inner Conductor		  1.39 [4.56]		  Ω/1000ft [Ω/Km]
DC Resistance Outer Conductor		  1.65 [5.41]		  Ω/1000ft [Ω/Km]
Jacket Spark			   8,000	 Vrms
.
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 5800 MHz
0.02 0.03 0.04 0.07 0.11 dB/ft
0.07 0.1 0.14 0.23 0.36 dB/m
PE3C0105/HS-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.22 0.23 0.25 0.27 0.31 dB 0.363
PE3C0105/HS-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.24 0.26 0.29 0.34 0.42 dB 0.431
PE3C0105/HS-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.26 0.29 0.33 0.41 0.53 dB 0.498
PE3C0105/HS-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.28 0.32 0.37 0.48 0.64 dB 0.565
PE3C0105/HS-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.3 0.34 0.41 0.54 0.74 dB 0.632
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.363 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00559 pounds